
25 B.—3a.

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Class XI.
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS.

Item.I
1879-80.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS. £ 8. d.
I

£ 8. d.

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
0
7
8
9

10
11

12

L8
14
15

VOTE No. 110.
North Island—

Road, Whangarei to Port Albert
Bridge over AVaipa, on Raglan Main Road...
Road, Thames to Ohinemuri
Road, Tauranga to Opotiki
Road, Taupo to Tauranga
Road, Gisborne to East Cape ...
Road, Ormond to Opotiki
Road, Gisborne to AVairoa
Waipaoa River Bridge and Approaches...
Draining Patutahi Block
Road from Pukekohe Railway Station to

AVaiuku
Road from Pukekohe Railway Station through

East Pukekohe District to Bombay
Road, llape to Karaka Creek ...
Bridge on Eoad, Karaka to Pukekohe East...
Road from Papakura Railway Station to Wai-

roa—improvement of
Coromandel Public Works—

Road, Thames to Hastings...
Eoad, Coromandel to Hastings

Clearing Snags, Waikato
Tramway at Kamo
Matakana Wharf
Main Eoad, Mahurangi to Whangarei
Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribu-

tion
Mangere Bridge, repairs
Tamaki Bridge, repairs
Straightening Waiuku Channel
Eoad, Wairoa to AVaikaremoana
Clearing Snags, Wairoa Eiver ...
Eoad, Napier to Taupo
Bridge over Ahuriri Harbour ...
Mountain Eoad, Taranaki
MainEoad, Stony Eiver to Waitotara (within

the Patea County)
Loan to Waitara Harbour Board
Clearing Snags, AVaitara Eiver ...
Eoad, Seventy-Mile Bush, Opaki to Kopua,

including Manawatu Gorge Eoad
Ruamahunga !">ridge, Opaki Road
Road, Bangitumau
Road and Bridge, Mungaroa to Waikanae
Road, Rangitikei to Murimotu or Inland Patea
Eoad in Manchester Block
Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland ...
Road, Masterton to Castlepoint
Road, Karere, Manawatu
Manawatu Bridge Approacnes ...
Refund, Expenditure on Manawatu Gorge

Road
Combined Bridge over AVaiohine
Bridge over the Ruamahunga, at Hurinui-

oranga
Wanganui and Taupo Eoau

I
2,208 0 ft
4,000 0 0'.

527 1 0;
1,450 0 0!
1,461 8 Oi

822 8 0
1,000 0 0

500 0 0
92 17 6

757 IS 6

1,107 5 4
i

704 17 8
250 0 0
150 0 0

103 5 6

500 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
872 13 1
295 19 0

1,000 0 0

i

3,500 0 0
1,800 0 0

82S 9 9
32 0 0

733 8 8
33 8 1

1,500 0 0
11,980 10 0
5,246 3 8
i

32
33
34

2,630 0 0
2,000 0 0

09 7 9

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

73 9 5
5,995 14 3

284 15 6
i 4,500 0 0

500 0 0
16 0 0

2,632 17 8!
815 0 0
300 0 0

15 13 5

45
46

450 0 0
1.200 0 0

47
| 2,944 16 8i

500 0 a

7


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

