Class XI. MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS.

	<u> </u>	1					
Item.		1879–80.					
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 110.				 - 		
	North Island—				!		
1	Road, Whangarei to Port Albert	2,208	0	0	1		
$\frac{2}{3}$	Bridge over Waipa, on Raglan Main Road Road, Thames to Ohinemuri	4,000 527	0	0			
4 4	Road, Thames to Ohmemuri Road, Tauranga to Opotiki	1,450	$\frac{1}{0}$	0			
5	Road, Taupo to Tauranga	1,461	$\tilde{\mathbf{s}}$	ŏ	l .		
6	Road, Gisborne to East Cape	822	8	0			
7	Road, Ormond to Opotiki	1,000	0	0	i		
8 9	Road, Gisborne to Wairoa Waipaoa River Bridge and Approaches	500 92		0	!		
10	Draining Patutahi Block	757		6 6	í		
11	Road from Pukekohe Railway Station to		10		 		
	Waiuku	1,167	5	4	 		
12	Road from Pukekohe Railway Station through			1			
10	East Pukekohe District to Bombay	764		-8			
$\frac{13}{14}$	Road, Hape to Karaka Creek Bridge on Road, Karaka to Pukekohe East	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 150 \end{array}$	0	0	:		
15	Road from Papakura Railway Station to Wai-	100	U				
0	roa-improvement of	103	5	6			
	Coromandel Public Works—						
16	Road, Thames to Hastings	500	0	0			
17	Road, Coromandel to Hastings Clearing Snags, Waikato	200	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c c} 18 \\ 19 \end{array}$	Clearing Snags, Walkato Tramway at Kamo	100 872	0 18	$0 \\ 1$			
20	Matakana Wharf	$\frac{3.2}{295}$		ō			
21	Main Road, Mahurangi to Whangarei	1,600	Ó	0			
22	Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribu-			_ [
	tion	3,500	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 23 \\ 24 \end{array}$	Mangere Bridge, repairs Tamaki Bridge, repairs	$1,800 \\ 828$	$\frac{0}{9}$	9			
2 4 25	Straightening Waiuku Channel	32	ő	0			
26	Road, Wairoa to Waikaremoana	733	8	8			
27	Clearing Snags, Wairoa River	33	8	1			
28	Road, Napier to Taupo	1,500	0	0			
29	Bridge over Ahuriri Harbour	11,986	10	0 8			
$\begin{array}{c c} 30 \\ 31 \end{array}$	Mountain Road, Taranaki Main Road, Stony River to Waitotara (within	5,246	0	0			
01	the Patea County)	2,630	0	o			
32	Loan to Waitara Harbour Board	2,000	0	0			
33	Clearing Snags, Waitara River	69	7	9			
34	Road, Seventy-Mile Bush, Opaki to Kopua,	. 73	9	5			
35	including Manawatu Gorge Road Ruamahunga Bridge, Opaki Road	5,995		5 3			
36	Road, Rangitumau	284		6			
37	Road and Bridge, Mungaroa to Waikanae	4,500	0	0			
38	Road, Rangitikei to Murimotu or Inland Patea	500	0	0			
39	Road in Manchester Block	16	17	0			
40 41	Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland Road, Masterton to Castlepoint	$2,632 \\ 815$	17	8			
42	Road, Karere, Manawatu	300	ő	0			
43	Manawatu Bridge Approaches	15		5			
44	Refund, Expenditure on Manawatu Gorge						
	Road	450	0	0			
45 46	Combined Bridge over Waiohine Bridge over the Ruamahunga, at Hurinui-	1,200	0	0			
46	oranga	2,944	16	8			
47	Wanganui and Taupo Roau	·	0	Ü			
,	-						